Fall (JV)
September 25
October 5
October 30
November 8
November 27
December 12

Fall Totals

Spring (JV)
February 5
February 19

Spring Totals

Season Totals

Player

Barratt, Emily
Glenn, Abby Grace
Grimes, Sophia
Guru, Eccha
Hernandez, Amanda
Lieb, Katelyn

2017-18 Lake Travis JV Girl's Golf Results

Akins Invite

Bastrop Invitational
Halloween Inv @ Steele
Joy Riley Invitational
Lake Travis @ Lakecliff
San Marcos Invitational

Total Strokes
Stroke Average

vV 6 events

New Braunfels
Lago Vista Spring Classic

WV 2 events Total Strokes
Stroke Average
\Y 8 events  Total Strokes

Stroke Average

R1
365
379
374
390
376
380

2264
3773

R1
381
366

747

373.5

3011
376.4

2017-18 Lake Travis JV Girl's Golf Tournament Summaries

Events Rounds Strokes
8 8 741
8 8 836
8 8 748
2 2 169
8 8 775
7 7 703

Low
Avg. Round
92.6 85
104.5 100
93.5 90
84.5 82
96.9 86
100.4 95



Date

Barratt, Emily
September 25
October 5
October 30
November 8
November 27
December 12
February 5
February 19

Glenn, Abby Grace

September 25
October 5
October 30
November 8
November 27
December 12
February 5
February 19

Grimes, Sophia
September 25
October 5
October 30
November 8
November 27
December 12
February 5
February 19

Guru, Eccha
September 25
October 5

2017-18 Lake Travis JV Girl's Golf Individual Summaries

Tournament

92.63
Akins Invite
Bastrop Invitational
Halloween Inv @ Steele
Joy Riley Invitational
Lake Travis @ Lakecliff
San Marcos Invitational
New Braunfels
Lago Vista Spring Classic

104.50
Akins Invite
Bastrop Invitational
Halloween Inv @ Steele
Joy Riley Invitational
Lake Travis @ Lakecliff
San Marcos Invitational
New Braunfels
Lago Vista Spring Classic

93.50
Akins Invite
Bastrop Invitational
Halloween Inv @ Steele
Joy Riley Invitational
Lake Travis @ Lakecliff
San Marcos Invitational
New Braunfels
Lago Vista Spring Classic

84.50
Akins Invite
Bastrop Invitational

Total

99
90
92
96
94
85
97
88

108
106
105
100
104
102
101
110

91
101
91
98
93
92
90
92

82
87

Finish

23rd out of 59
2nd out of 24
11th out of 58
T12th out of 41
T24th out of 55
No results made
T25th out of 70
2nd out of 21

T30th out of 59
9th out of 24
T36th out of 58
T17th out of 41
33rd out of 55
No results made
T34th out of 70
10th out of 21

13th out of 59
5th out of 24
T9th out of 58
T14th out of 41
23th out of 55
No results made
T16th out of 70
5th out of 21

T6th out of 59
1st out of 24



Hernandez, Amanda
September 25
October 5

October 30
November 8
November 27
December 12
February 5

February 19

Lieb, Katelyn
September 25
October 5
October 30
November 8
November 27
December 12
February 5
February 19

96.88
Akins Invite
Bastrop Invitational
Halloween Inv @ Steele
Joy Riley Invitational
Lake Travis @ Lakecliff
San Marcos Invitational
New Braunfels
Lago Vista Spring Classic

100.43
Akins Invite
Bastrop Invitational
Halloween Inv @ Steele
Joy Riley Invitational
Lake Travis @ Lakecliff
San Marcos Invitational
New Braunfels
Lago Vista Spring Classic

93
111
93
96
86
112
93
91

105
101
98
100
103
101
DNP
95

T14th out of 59
10th out of 24
T12th out of 58
T12th out of 41
T14th out of 55
No results made
T21st out of 70
4th out of 21

27th out of 59
5th out of 24
T21st out of 58
T17th out of 41
32nd out of 55
No results made

7th out of 21



