

2017-18 Lake Travis JV Girl's Golf Results

Fall (JV)				R1
September 25		Akins Invite		365
October 5		Bastrop Invitational		379
October 30		Halloween Inv @ Steele		374
November 8		Joy Riley Invitational		390
November 27		Lake Travis @ Lakecliff		376
December 12		San Marcos Invitational		380
Fall Totals	JV	6 events	Total Strokes	2264
			Stroke Average	377.3
Spring (JV)				R1
February 5		New Braunfels		381
February 19		Lago Vista Spring Classic		366
Spring Totals	JV	2 events	Total Strokes	747
			Stroke Average	373.5
Season Totals	JV	8 events	Total Strokes	3011
			Stroke Average	376.4

2017-18 Lake Travis JV Girl's Golf Tournament Summaries

Player	Events	Rounds	Strokes	Avg.	Low Round
Barratt, Emily	8	8	741	92.6	85
Glenn, Abby Grace	8	8	836	104.5	100
Grimes, Sophia	8	8	748	93.5	90
Guru, Eccha	2	2	169	84.5	82
Hernandez, Amanda	8	8	775	96.9	86
Lieb, Katelyn	7	7	703	100.4	95

2017-18 Lake Travis JV Girl's Golf Individual Summaries

Date	Tournament	Total	Finish
Barratt, Emily		92.63	
September 25	Akins Invite	99	23rd out of 59
October 5	Bastrop Invitational	90	2nd out of 24
October 30	Halloween Inv @ Steele	92	11th out of 58
November 8	Joy Riley Invitational	96	T12th out of 41
November 27	Lake Travis @ Lakecliff	94	T24th out of 55
December 12	San Marcos Invitational	85	No results made
February 5	New Braunfels	97	T25th out of 70
February 19	Lago Vista Spring Classic	88	2nd out of 21
Glenn, Abby Grace		104.50	
September 25	Akins Invite	108	T30th out of 59
October 5	Bastrop Invitational	106	9th out of 24
October 30	Halloween Inv @ Steele	105	T36th out of 58
November 8	Joy Riley Invitational	100	T17th out of 41
November 27	Lake Travis @ Lakecliff	104	33rd out of 55
December 12	San Marcos Invitational	102	No results made
February 5	New Braunfels	101	T34th out of 70
February 19	Lago Vista Spring Classic	110	10th out of 21
Grimes, Sophia		93.50	
September 25	Akins Invite	91	13th out of 59
October 5	Bastrop Invitational	101	5th out of 24
October 30	Halloween Inv @ Steele	91	T9th out of 58
November 8	Joy Riley Invitational	98	T14th out of 41
November 27	Lake Travis @ Lakecliff	93	23th out of 55
December 12	San Marcos Invitational	92	No results made
February 5	New Braunfels	90	T16th out of 70
February 19	Lago Vista Spring Classic	92	5th out of 21
Guru, Eccha		84.50	
September 25	Akins Invite	82	T6th out of 59
October 5	Bastrop Invitational	87	1st out of 24

Hernandez, Amanda		96.88	
September 25	Akins Invite	93	T14th out of 59
October 5	Bastrop Invitational	111	10th out of 24
October 30	Halloween Inv @ Steele	93	T12th out of 58
November 8	Joy Riley Invitational	96	T12th out of 41
November 27	Lake Travis @ Lakecliff	86	T14th out of 55
December 12	San Marcos Invitational	112	No results made
February 5	New Braunfels	93	T21st out of 70
February 19	Lago Vista Spring Classic	91	4th out of 21

Lieb, Katelyn		100.43	
September 25	Akins Invite	105	27th out of 59
October 5	Bastrop Invitational	101	5th out of 24
October 30	Halloween Inv @ Steele	98	T21st out of 58
November 8	Joy Riley Invitational	100	T17th out of 41
November 27	Lake Travis @ Lakecliff	103	32nd out of 55
December 12	San Marcos Invitational	101	No results made
February 5	New Braunfels	DNP	
February 19	Lago Vista Spring Classic	95	7th out of 21